MEN’S WESTERN REGIONAL TEAMIRECORDS

CLASS SCHOOL
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Albemarle
Allegheny
Andrews
Andrews, TW.
Anson County
Ashbrook
Ardrey Kell
Ashe Central
Ashe County
Asheboro
Asheville
Avery County
Bandys

Beaver Creek
Berry Academy
Bessemer City
Bishop McGuinness
Bladenboro*
Brevard
Brown, A.L.
Bunker Hill
Burns

Butler

Carson, Jesse
Carver

Central Cabarrus

Chambers (Char. Vance)

Charlotte Catholic
Chatham Central
Chatham Charter
Cherokee
Cherryville

C.S. of Davidson
Concord

Cox Mill

Crest

Cullowhee
Cummings*
Cuthbertson
Davie County
Dudley*

East Burke

East Forsyth

East Lincoln

East Mecklenburg
East Montgomery
East Rowan

East Rutherford
East Surry

East Wilkes
Edneyville

Elkin

Enka

Erwin, Clyde
Foard, Fred T.
Forbush

Forest Hills
Forestview
Freedom
Garinger

Glenn, Robert B.
Grimsley

Harding University
Hayesville
Hendersonville
Hibriten

Hickory

High Point Central*
Highland Tech
Hillside*

APP

NWRANWRRRPRWANWUIVIWNWNOO R UL =U

~

NP WNWENNRRRRNRNENWNRERNANR,RNRWOORERE S R Swr NG,

[uny
[y

1
11
1
1
1

R PP ORNDARFRPWONNORUIRE R ERENNNNWOR R WUIRRORRPRNUUWNNR ONRNARUIRWRANNORORPRWNWWUIWNWNDAUTIFR, WS RE= o ™

%

.286
.000
.200
.625
.500
375
.500
333
.000
333
.000
167
.625
.000
.000
.500
.800
1.000
.000
1.000
.600
333
.200
.000
400
.750
.545
333
333
.500
.600
438
.000
.563
714
571
444
.833
.800
.000
333
.000
.500
.545
.500
750
.500
.250
.250
.000
714
.000
.000
.000
.000
.500
615
.667
.556
.600
.500
.000
.000
.600
.563
.500
471
.000
.000
.000

LAST

2015
2014
2001
2009
1985
2015
2021
1997
2009
1998
2008
2017
1991
1988
2011
2022
2019
1994
2003
1983
1989
1995
2018
2018
2010
2022
2022
2019
1993
2020
2016
2011
2019
2012
2019
2021
1988
2005
2015
2012
2013
1998
1984
2019
2008
1991
2005
2019
2013
1992
1985
2002
2022
2000
2005
2004
2020
2009
2020
2004
2008
2004
2013
2022
2021
2010
2018
1997
2012
1997

CLASS SCHOOL
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Hiwassee Dam
Hoke County
Hopewell

Hough

Hunter Huss
Independence
Jordan, C.E.
Jordan-Matthews
Kings Mountain
Lake Noman

Lake Norman Charte

Ledford
Lexington
Lincoln Charter
Lincolnton
Madison

Maiden
McDowell
Mitchell

Monroe
Mooresville
Mount Airy
Mount Tabor
Mountain Heritage
Mountain Island Ch.
Murphy

Myers Park
Nantahala
Newton-Conover
North Davidson
North Forsyth
North Gaston
North Henderson
North Lincoln
North Mecklenburg
North Moore
North Rowan
North Stanly
North Stokes
North Surry
North Wilkes
Northwest Guilford
Northwood
Olympic

Orrum*

Owen, C.D.

Page

Parkland*
Parkwood
Person County*
Piedmont

Pisgah

Polk County
Reagan, Ronald
Reidsville*
Reynolds, A.C.
Reynolds, R. J.
Richmond Senior
Roberson, T.C.
Robinson, ].M.
Rocky River
Rosman

R-S Central
Salisbury*
Shelby

Smith, Ben L.
Smoky Mountain
South Mecklenburg
South Robeson
South Stokes
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167
.000
333
.000
.500
455
.000
.833
.286
1.000
.000
.500
.700
.600
.667
.500
333
400
.250
.500
.000
.385
444
143
.000
.286
143
.000
.500
.500
167
.500
333
.500
571
.200
.600
429
.667
.600
.000
.000
1.000
333
.818
.500
.600
.667
.250
.500
.000
.500
.600
.000
.750
.667
.667
.500
.538
.800
.500
.600
.636
.500
435
.500
429
.500
.000
.000




MEN’S WESTERN REGIONAL TEAM RECORDS

CLASS SCHOOL APP L CLASS SCHOOL L

2,4 Southwest Guilford 4 4 2 .667 2019 3,4 Weddington 5 5 3 .625 2022
1 St. Pauls* 1 0 1 .000 1987 2,3,2  West Caldwell 10 10 8 .556 2022
3 St. Stephens 1 0 1 .000 2001 4,3 West Charlotte 19 20 12 .625 2022
2,1 Starmount 8 2 7 222 2018 1,2 West Davidson 4 4 3 571 1995
3,2 Statesville 6 6 4 .600 2013 4 West Forsyth 7 5 7 417 2017
1 Surry Central 1 0 1 .000 2004 3,2 West Henderson 4 2 3 400 2007
1 Swain County 1 0 1 .000 1996 2 West Montgomery 3 3 2 .600 1994
2 Sylva-Webster 1 0 1 .000 1985 2,3 West Rowan 15 11 11 .500 2021
1 Tar Heel* 1 0 1 .000 1997 2 West Stanly 1 0 1 .000 1999
2,1 Thomasville 12 16 6 727 2022 2 West Stokes 2 0 2 .000 2020
3,2 Trinity 4 4 2 667 2013 3 Wilkes Central 1 0 1 .000 1987
1 Tryon 5 4 4 .500 1989 1 Winston-Salem Prep12 18 5 .783 2022
2,3 Union Pines 2 1 2 333 2003



